q w e r t y u i o Linear guide type
∗  Long stroke is not available for MY1H10.
Ordering example
∗  Intermediate stroke can be ordered the same as the standard stroke. MY1H10-60-M9BW
∗  Long stroke can be ordered the same as the standard stroke. MY1H20-800L-M9BW
MY1H
e Piping
q Bore size
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
10
16
20
25
32
40
M9BW
2
1
n
i Number of auto
switches
Nil
S
n
20 300
u Auto switch
Standard type
Centralized piping type
Nil
G
∗  For  ø10, only G is available.
Without end lock
Right end
Left end
Both ends
y End lock position
Nil
E
F
W
∗  MY1H10 is not available with end lock.
∗  For end lock positions, refer to pages 92
and 93.
o Made to Order
Common Specifications
Refer to page 78
for details.
ø10, ø16, ø20
ø25, ø32, ø40
r Cylinder stroke [mm]
Bore size
10
16, 20
25, 32, 40
Standard stroke Long strokeIntermediate stroke
50, 100, 150,
200, 250, 300,
350, 400, 450,
500, 550, 600
1000
1500
Maximum
manufacturable stroke
— —
MY1H Z M9BW25 300
w Port thread type
Type
M thread